
LOT 22 COUNTRY SIDE ESTATES.

WD 1060-584, QC 1350-1617, QC 15

LEISY WILLIAM E/MARR-LEISY DEBRA
LIVING TRUST, 375 REDONDO AVE #1092
LONG BEACH, CA 90814

15-4S-17-08359-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/20/2017 BC 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

145,053
1,880
18,500

165,433
0

165,433
0

165,433
165,433

0

167,361

1544/926 6/27/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTON DEVELOPMEN

FCS TRUST DATED JAN

1350/1617 12/20/2017 QC U I 11 75,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM E & DEBRA MAR

WILLIAM E & DEBRA M
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HX Base Yr

309 SE GREGORY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,428 114.8000 128.58 183,612 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1179

BAS 1,179 100 1,179 119,761

FGR 420 55 231 23,465

FOP 40 30 12 1,219

PTO 120 5 6 609

1,759 1,428 145,053

BAS= W24 PTO= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W26 S25 E12 N2 E9 FOP= S3 E8
N5 W8 S2$ N2 E8 S3 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 940.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,880

1,880

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


